T I P  G U I D E
U L T R A S O N I C
S U R G E R Y
PR-D1482EN v1 2026-03-18.NAM
P2P1
VARIOSURG TIP LINEUP
ENDODONTICSSCALING
SURG

• Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
Complete Set
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
VarioSurg 4 (230V) Y1500706
Contents
• Control Unit  • LED Handpiece with 2m cord  • Sterilization Cassette
• Handpiece Stand  • Irrigation tube (3 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
Complete Set without Foot Control
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
VarioSurg 4 w/o FC (230V) Y1500712
• Frequency : 28-32 kHz
• Power Supply : AC100 - 240V  50/60 Hz
• Max. Pump Output : 76 mL / min
• Programs : SURG x 5, ENDO x 2, PERIO x 2
• Dimensions : W 245 x D 235 x H 90 mm
Specifications (Control Unit)
4343 4444
P44P43
VarioSurg 4 (120V) Y1500705
VarioSurg 4 w/o FC (120V) Y1500711
Advantages
• Super slim handpiece with LED
• Extensive tip range for a wide range of applications
• Link 2 system with Surgic Pro2 (implant motor) Contents
• Control Unit  • LED Handpiece with 2m cord  • FC-86 Foot Control
• Sterilization Cassette  • Handpiece Stand
• Irrigation tube (3 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
Complete Set
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
VarioSurg 4 (230V) Y1500706
Contents
• Control Unit  • LED Handpiece with 2m cord  • Sterilization Cassette
• Handpiece Stand  • Irrigation tube (3 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)